The product has a water-repellent rating of IP68
Equipped with a 2835 LED light source that is both bright
and energy-efficient.
65lm/m
177lm/m
37lm/m
170lm/m
19lm/ft

Installation
V0-Apr-2023
Fix the clips and aluminum profile via the screws.
Neon Series
Simultaneously install the neon
from both ends.
Suggestion: 2pcs clips per meter.
Should use tools to assist when
remove the neon.
Cutting mark
The minimum cutting unit is based on the cutting mark.
Cut the neon to be required length Cut the side of neon, expose the soldering pad
Cutting
Recommended Power Supplies
DVH75-24-P7-G1LS AL Waterproof Driver 75W 165×60×36.5mm220-240 DC24V 3.12A NO
DVH100-24-P7-G1 LS AL Waterproof Driver 100W 167×60×34.6mm220-240 DC24V 4.16A NO
DVH150-24-P7-G1 LS AL Waterproof Driver 150W 167×60×34.6mm220-240 DC24V 6.25A NO
DVH200-24-P7-G1LS AL Waterproof Driver 200W 216×65×39.5mm220-240 DC24V 8.33A NO
DVH300-24-P7-G1 LS AL Waterproof Driver 300W 265×65×39.5mm220-240 DC24V 12.5A NO
Item Number Description Input Voltage Output Voltage Dimmable Dimensions
22.2×19.55mm
22.2×19.55mm
PACKING